Model M90 Fusion Splicer Corning
Cable Systems
Description
Corning Cable Systems’ completely redesigned M90 offers the
solution for all precision single-fiber splicing applications.
With its new features and a user-friendly design, it is adapted
to the requirements for a modern work environment,
while still retaining the core design that has made it known as

Model M90 Fusion Splicer Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Select cleaver option.
OSM = With high-precision fiber cleaver
XSM = Without high-precision fiber cleaver
1
M 9 0 - ■■  ■■  ■■  - T - ■■
21
Note: T = Optional Heavy-Duty Transit case with wheels.
All Splicers are shipped with AC power cord, instruction manual,
maintenance tool kit, splice tray holder, and worklight.
Select splice protection option.
C = With crimp device
H = With heat-shrink oven
2
Dimensions and Shipping Weight
Dimensions (H x W x D) 9.4 in x 10.2 in x 7.1 in (240 mm x 260 mm x 180 mm)
Shipping Weight (without batteries) 15.4 lb (7.0 kg)
Shipping Weight (with batteries) 18.7 lb (8.5 kg)
Accessories
Part Number Description
M67-003 Fusion Splicing Tool Kit includes tools for jacket removal and splicing
TKT-SPLICE Splice Kit with all basic splicing tools
A0398057 Rechargeable 12V Camcorder battery
OFT-000 Optical Fiber Access Tool for Midspan Access
FSA-004-03 Heat-Shrink Oven with adapter for M90 for Series 6000 and higher
FSA-010-03 Crimp Device for Crimp & Go® with Adapter for M90 for Series 6000 and higher
FSA-012 Crimp & Go Splice Protection Parts (package of 150)
2806031-01 Heat-Shrink Splice Protection Parts (package of 50)
FBC-005 High Precision Cleaver
ASP-001 Aerial Splicing Platform
Spare Parts
Part Number Description
M67-023 Replacement Worklight Bulb
M90-006-01 Replacement Fusion Splicer Worklight (Serial number > 3000)
OFT-001 Replacement Blades for OFT-000 (package of 4)
FSA-005 Consumables for M90 Tool Kit
FSA-014 Spare Electrodes-Standard (one set) for Series < 6000
X75-026 Spare Electrodes-Standard (one set) for Series ≥ 6000
FSA-021 P&D Electrode Replacements
Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
1-800-743-2675 • FAX: +1-828-901-5973 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • http://www.corning.com/cablesystems
Corning Cable Systems reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Cable Systems’ products
without prior notification. Crimp & Go and LID-SYSTEM are registered trademarks of Corning Cable Systems Brands, Inc. LEAF is a registered trade-